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EMERGENCY PLAN REVIEW FRAMEWORK 
 

PLAN NAME REVIEW PERIOD REVIEW DATES 

Vale of Glamorgan Major Incident  
Business Continuity Plan Protocol 
 
 

 New document to be complied 2013 
 Major Incident  reviewed Annually 
 Business Continuity Reviewed biennially 
 BC Service Area Plans reviewed on rotating basis 
 Any significant amendments received will be undertaken 

immediately 

04/17 
 
11/17 

04/18 
 
11/19 

04/19 
 
11/21 

04/17 
 
11/23 

Council Flood Plan 
 
 

 Reviewed biennially  
 Any significant Central guidance/ amendments will be 

undertaken immediately 

11/16 11/18 11/20 11/21 

Council Snow Arrangements 
 

 Reviewed Annually  
 Any significant Central guidance/ amendments will be 

undertaken immediately 

10/12 10/13 10/14 10/15 

Rest Centre Plan 
 
  

 New document to be compiled  
 Reviewed biennially 

    

VOGC Stray Horse Arrangements  
 
 

 New document to be compiled September 2012 
 Reviewed Annually  
 Any significant Central guidance/ amendments will be 

undertaken immediately 

09/17 09/18 09/19 09/20 

Events Safety Advisory Group 
 

 New documents, protocol and Council policy to be 
complied 

 Reviewed Annually  

08/17 08/18 08/19 08/20 

Pandemic Flu Arrangements 
 
 

 Reviewed biennially 
 Any significant Central guidance/ amendments will be 

undertaken immediately 

01/18 01/20 01/22 01/23 
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Oil/Chemical Pollution Response 
Plan 
 

 Reviewed biennially 
 

10/17 10/19 10/21 10/23 

Pipeline Safety Plan 
 
 

 Reviewed  
 Any significant amendments received will be undertaken 

immediately. 

03/18 03/21 03/23 03/25 

Barry Chemical Complex Domino 
COMAH Off-Site Plan 

 Reviewed 3 years 
 In accordance with COMAH Legislation  

04/18 04/21 04/24 04/28 

Recovery Plan  
 

 Reviewed biennially 
 Any significant Central guidance/ amendments will be 

undertaken immediately 

05/17 05/19 05/21 05/23 

 


