1

VALE OF GLAMORGAN COUNCIL CIVIL PROTECTION UNIT

## EMERGENCY PLAN REVIEW FRAMEWORK

PLAN NAME	REVIEW PERIOD	REVIEW DATES			
	<ul> <li>New document to be complied 2013</li> <li>Major Incident reviewed Annually</li> </ul>	04/17	04/18	04/19	04/17
Vale of Glamorgan Major Incident	<ul> <li>Business Continuity Reviewed biennially</li> </ul>	11/17	11/19	11/21	11/23
Business Continuity Plan Protocol	<ul> <li>BC Service Area Plans reviewed on rotating basis</li> </ul>				
	<ul> <li>Any significant amendments received will be undertaken immediately</li> </ul>				
Council Flood Plan	<ul> <li>Reviewed biennially</li> </ul>	11/16	11/18	11/20	11/21
	<ul> <li>Any significant Central guidance/ amendments will be undertaken immediately</li> </ul>				
	Reviewed Annually	10/12	10/13	10/14	10/15
Council Snow Arrangements	<ul> <li>Any significant Central guidance/ amendments will be undertaken immediately</li> </ul>				
Rest Centre Plan	<ul> <li>New document to be compiled</li> </ul>				
	<ul> <li>Reviewed biennially</li> </ul>				
	New document to be compiled September 2012	09/17	09/18	09/19	09/20
VOGC Stray Horse Arrangements	<ul> <li>Reviewed Annually</li> </ul>				
	<ul> <li>Any significant Central guidance/ amendments will be undertaken immediately</li> </ul>				
	<ul> <li>New documents, protocol and Council policy to be</li> </ul>	08/17	08/18	08/19	08/20
Events Safety Advisory Group	complied				
	<ul> <li>Reviewed Annually</li> </ul>				
Pandemic Flu Arrangements	<ul> <li>Reviewed biennially</li> </ul>	01/18	01/20	01/22	01/23
	<ul> <li>Any significant Central guidance/ amendments will be undertaken immediately</li> </ul>				

C:\Users\PJNel\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Outlook\LXV30TUZ\EP Review Framework - Appendix A.doc

## VALE OF GLAMORGAN COUNCIL CIVIL PROTECTION UNIT

Oil/Chemical Pollution Response Plan	<ul> <li>Reviewed biennially</li> </ul>	10/17	10/19	10/21	10/23
Pipeline Safety Plan	<ul> <li>Reviewed</li> <li>Any significant amendments received will be undertaken immediately.</li> </ul>	03/18	03/21	03/23	03/25
Barry Chemical Complex Domino COMAH Off-Site Plan	<ul> <li>Reviewed 3 years</li> <li>In accordance with COMAH Legislation</li> </ul>	04/18	04/21	04/24	04/28
Recovery Plan	<ul> <li>Reviewed biennially</li> <li>Any significant Central guidance/ amendments will be undertaken immediately</li> </ul>	05/17	05/19	05/21	05/23

2

C:\Users\PJNel\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Outlook\LXV30TUZ\EP Review Framework - Appendix A.doc